
CT Interagency Drought Workgroup 

Regular Meeting 

January 6, 2022 

2:00 PM – 3:30 PM 

 

ZOOM: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85206368500?pwd=T0E5U1o3cWNGRlBrOU1zZFMzelgw

UT09 

Meeting ID: 852 0636 8500 

Passcode: fiVR2F 

 

 

 

Agenda 

1. Call to order 

 

2. Seating of voting members 

 

3. Minutes – December 2, 2021 

 

4. Review of Hydrologic Conditions 

 

5. Review of CT Water Planning Council topical work group recommendations 

regarding the CT Drought Preparedness & Response Plan and its implementation 

 

6. Public Comment  

 

7. Other Business  

 

8. Adjourn 

  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85206368500?pwd=T0E5U1o3cWNGRlBrOU1zZFMzelgwUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85206368500?pwd=T0E5U1o3cWNGRlBrOU1zZFMzelgwUT09
https://ctgovexec.sharepoint.com/:x:/r/sites/DPHDrinkingWater/DroughtPortal/Shared%20Documents/Drought%20Sub-Workgroup%20Report%20July%202021/Drought%20Plan%20Review%20Spreadsheet%202021.xlsx?d=we4795a2d24e74347811c2349dfcd771c&csf=1&web=1&e=tGyvZq


2022 Meeting Dates 

CT Interagency Drought Work Group 

 

Meetings are scheduled at 2:00 PM on the 1st Thursday of each month, unless that day is 

the first day of the month or is a holiday.  Meetings can be canceled when not necessary. 

 

 

Thursday, January 6 2:00 PM EST 

 

Thursday, February 3 2:00 PM EST 

 

Thursday, March 3  2:00 PM EST 

 

Thursday, April 7  2:00 PM EDT 

 

Thursday, May 5  2:00 PM EDT 

 

Thursday, June 2  2:00 PM EDT 

 

Thursday, July 7  2:00 PM EDT 

 

Thursday, August 4  2:00 PM EDT 

 

Thursday, September 8 2:00 PM EDT  (2nd Thursday) 

 

Thursday, October 6 2:00 PM EDT 

 

Thursday, November 3 2:00 PM EDT 

 

Thursday, December 8 2:00 PM EST  (2nd Thursday) 

 

 


